
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

INFORMA FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

MRMRT2175983000

12

MAR-2023

20-APR-2023 14:1407-APR-2023

MARCH-2023 DLF

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1247389247

ECR

APR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 88010798

Total Members 81

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         72,946

Total Refund Advance         35,166

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,08,112

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,743ABHIMANYA
HALDAR

853        1,2291 101823353840 N.A.
       10,244             0       10,244ABHIMANYA

HALDAR
-

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       14,565
AJAY 818        1,1792 101932020719 N.A.

        9,821             0        9,821
AJAY -

        9,821
            0          361 - -

       16,049
AKASH PUNDIR 1,133        1,6333 101760895389 N.A.

       13,605             0       13,605AKASH
PUNDIR

-
       13,605

            0          500 - -

       21,500AKSHAYA
KUMAR

1,208        1,7404 101913041488 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497AKSHAYA

KUMAR
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

        4,167
ALISHA EKKA 303          4365 101875303980 N.A.

        3,635             0        3,635
ALISHA EKKA -

        3,635
            0          133 - -

       16,654
AMIT KUMAR 1,152        1,6606 100785358822 N.A.

       13,832            21       13,832
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,832
            0          508 - -

       12,405AMJAD ALI
MONDAL

927        1,3367 101933254889 N.A.
       11,132             0       11,132AMJAD ALI

MONDAL
-

       11,132
            0          409 - -

       20,326AMRESH
CHAUDHARY

1,043        1,5038 101615078687 N.A.
       12,523             0       12,523AMRESH

CHAUDHARY
-

       12,523
            0          460 - -

       10,008ANAND KUMAR
SHRIWASTAV

623          8989 101088667568 N.A.
        7,482            16        7,482

ANAND
KUMAR
SHRIWASTAV

-
        7,482

            0          275 - -

       17,453
ANIL KUMAR 1,208        1,74010 100565323652 N.A.

       14,497             0       14,497
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       18,579
ANKIT SAIN 1,208        1,74011 101763968503 N.A.

       14,497             0       14,497
ANKIT SAIN -

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       11,743
ARAFAT SK 853        1,22912 101392462101 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
ARAFAT SK -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       22,132
ARPIT KUMAR 1,208        1,74013 101892505424 N.A.

       14,497             0       14,497ARPIT
KUMAR

-
       14,497

            0          532 - -

       21,957
ARUN KUMAR 1,208        1,74014 101431497602 N.A.

       14,497             0       14,497ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,497

            0          532 - -

       17,397ARUN KUMAR
PRADHAN

1,208        1,74015 101170863298 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497

ARUN
KUMAR
PRADHAN

-
       14,497

            0          532 - -

       16,465
ASOK BEHERA 1,136        1,63616 100712099832 N.A.

       13,637             0       13,637ASOK
BEHERA

-
       13,637

            0          500 - -

       26,706AWADHESH
KUMAR SINGH

0        1,80017 100949397745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AWADHESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       11,404BHOGENDRA
KUMAR MAHTO

804        1,15918 101865605348 N.A.
        9,656             9        9,656

BHOGENDRA
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        9,656

            0          355 - -

        2,273
BIKASH DAS 165          23819 101215646278 N.A.

        1,983             0        1,983
BIKASH DAS -

        1,983
            0           73 - -

       25,508
BRAHAMANAND 1,250        1,80020 100464757278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAHAMANA
ND

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       24,464CHITRANJAN
NAYAK

1,208        1,74021 101633608718 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497CHITRANJAN

NAYAK
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       13,355
DADDU PAL 853        1,22922 101836444905 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
DADDU PAL -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       11,743
DAS SANTOSH 853        1,22923 101177738414 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244DAS
SANTOSH

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

       17,737
DEEPAK 1,095        1,57824 101816919329 N.A.

       13,146             0       13,146
DEEPAK -

       13,146
            0          483 - -

       26,706
DIP SINGH 1,250        1,80025 100947995804 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIP SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,610GANESWAR
SAHOO

545          78626 101349994100 N.A.
        6,547             0        6,547GANESWAR

SAHOO
-

        6,547
            0          241 - -

       11,743
GOPAL RAJOAR 853        1,22927 101883558239 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244GOPAL
RAJOAR

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

       24,371
GOVIND ATHYA 1,250        1,80028 101255558523 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOVIND
ATHYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,124
HABIBUL SK 857        1,23529 101567539068 N.A.

       10,294             0       10,294
HABIBUL SK -

       10,294
            0          378 - -

       21,849
JANAK SINGH 1,250        1,80030 101243847307 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
JANAK SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,743
JANNAT ALI SK 853        1,22931 101639328633 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244JANNAT ALI
SK

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

       11,743
JINNA SK 853        1,22932 101244454985 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
JINNA SK -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

        1,265
JITENDER 78          11233 101294668770 N.A.          935

           29
          935JITENDER -          935             0           34 - -

       10,607JUDHISHTHIR
MAJHI

771        1,11034 101876296424 N.A.
        9,253             3        9,253JUDHISHTHIR

MAJHI
-

        9,253
            0          339 - -

       21,474KALPATARU
DAS

1,208        1,74035 101317532329 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497KALPATARU

DAS
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       11,187
KAMAL 740        1,06636 101092718477 N.A.

        8,885            12        8,885
KAMAL -

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       11,743
KISHORA 853        1,22937 101172833457 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
KISHORA -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       11,743KUESHESHWAR
SAH

0        1,22938 101161651867 N.A.
       10,244             0       10,244KUESHESHW

AR SAH
-            0             0        1,229 - -

       11,824KUNAL
SHARMA

818        1,17939 100946989795 N.A.
        9,821            10        9,821KUNAL

SHARMA
-

        9,821
            0          361 - -

       16,070LAKHAN SINGH
SOLANKI

1,133        1,63340 101813513327 N.A.
       13,607             0       13,607

LAKHAN
SINGH
SOLANKI

-
       13,607

            0          500 - -

       11,743
LUKAS BHUYAN 853        1,22941 101926071905 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244LUKAS
BHUYAN

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

       13,421
MADHU DAS 853        1,22942 101216031830 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
MADHU DAS -

       10,244
            0          376 - -
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       11,950
MANJUR SK 826        1,19043 101069673095 N.A.

        9,914             1        9,914
MANJUR SK -

        9,914
            0          364 - -

       11,743MARDDALI
TIDU

853        1,22944 101693196930 N.A.
       10,244             0       10,244MARDDALI

TIDU
-

       10,244
            0          376 - -

        8,964
MEGNATH DAS 523          75345 101651743487 N.A.

        6,276             0        6,276MEGNATH
DAS

-
        6,276

            0          230 - -

       11,743
MOHAN SK 853        1,22946 101767655654 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
MOHAN SK -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       11,743NAJRUL
MANDAL

853        1,22947 101875550150 N.A.
       10,244             0       10,244NAJRUL

MANDAL
-

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       18,253NARAYAN
SINGH

1,208        1,74048 101154528013 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497NARAYAN

SINGH
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       11,743
PALASH BAG 853        1,22949 101903778615 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
PALASH BAG -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       10,607
PARIMAL BASU 771        1,11050 100712270057 N.A.

        9,253             3        9,253PARIMAL
BASU

-
        9,253

            0          339 - -

       20,268PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,208        1,74051 100969838010 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       18,971PRADEEP
SHARMA

1,169        1,68352 101337520587 N.A.
       14,029             1       14,029PRADEEP

SHARMA
-

       14,029
            0          514 - -

       27,325PRAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80053 100276409943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,099PRAMOD
KUMAR

983        1,41654 100981397115 N.A.
       11,802             3       11,802PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       11,802
            0          433 - -

       12,405PRASANNA
KUMAR ROUT

927        1,33655 101839156939 N.A.
       11,132             0       11,132

PRASANNA
KUMAR
ROUT

-
       11,132

            0          409 - -

        8,334RAHIMBOX
SEKH

606          87256 101064312193 N.A.
        7,270             9        7,270RAHIMBOX

SEKH
-

        7,270
            0          266 - -

       12,405
RAJ KUMAR 927        1,33657 101253763466 N.A.

       11,132             0       11,132
RAJ KUMAR -

       11,132
            0          409 - -

       24,297
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80058 101051039213 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,029RAJU KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

1,208        1,74059 101105221908 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497RAJU KUMAR

CHAUDHARY
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       21,202RAM PRAKASH
YADAV

1,208        1,74060 101409888264 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497

RAM
PRAKASH
YADAV

-
       14,497

            0          532 - -

        7,339RANJIT
PRADHAN

526          75861 101081511298 N.A.
        6,313            18        6,313RANJIT

PRADHAN
-

        6,313
            0          232 - -

       11,207
RITESH KUMAR 701        1,01062 101446740542 N.A.

        8,418             0        8,418RITESH
KUMAR

-
        8,418

            0          309 - -

        1,515
SAIHUN LAKRA 110          15963 101791707947 N.A.

        1,322             0        1,322SAIHUN
LAKRA

-
        1,322

            0           49 - -

       11,743
SANJIT RUIDAS 853        1,22964 101883558241 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244SANJIT
RUIDAS

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -
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       11,743SANTOSH
MANDAL

853        1,22965 101220336006 N.A.
       10,244             0       10,244SANTOSH

MANDAL
-

       10,244
            0          376 - -

        7,198SARJAN
MONDAL

523          75366 101933254917 N.A.
        6,279             0        6,279SARJAN

MONDAL
-

        6,279
            0          230 - -

       13,055SAURABH
SINGH

779        1,12267 101713992792 N.A.
        9,353             0        9,353SAURABH

SINGH
-

        9,353
            0          343 - -

       20,019SHAMBHU
KUMAR MANISH

1,208        1,74068 100432806601 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497

SHAMBHU
KUMAR
MANISH

-
       14,497

            0          532 - -

       11,743
SHUBHANKAR 853        1,22969 101169482227 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244SHUBHANKA
R

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

        6,060
SHYAMAL DAS 440          63470 101850078298 N.A.

        5,287             0        5,287SHYAMAL
DAS

-
        5,287

            0          194 - -

       20,268
SUBEDAR 1,208        1,74071 100737456332 N.A.

       14,497             0       14,497
SUBEDAR -

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       16,465
SUBROTAKANT 1,136        1,63672 101692757755 N.A.

       13,637             0       13,637SUBROKANT
A

-
       13,637

            0          500 - -

       21,474SUJIT KUMAR
NAYAK

1,208        1,74073 101338889726 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497SUJIT KUMAR

NAYAK
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       11,743
SUKUMAR DAS 853        1,22974 101293745171 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244SUKUMAR
DAS

-
       10,244

            0          376 - -

       11,743
SUNIL DAS 853        1,22975 100624883484 N.A.

       10,244             0       10,244
SUNIL DAS -

       10,244
            0          376 - -

       16,581
SUNIT KUMAR 1,188        1,71276 101081511267 N.A.

       14,263             1       14,263SUNIT
KUMAR

-
       14,263

            0          524 - -

       15,201SURESH
KUMAR

1,052        1,51577 101081511222 N.A.
       12,626             4       12,626SURESH

KUMAR
-

       12,626
            0          463 - -

       25,508SURYA BALI
SINGH

1,250        1,80078 101320771358 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURYA BALI

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,552TRILOK SINGH
JEENA

1,208        1,74079 101086319072 N.A.
       14,497             0       14,497TRILOK

SINGH JEENA
-

       14,497
            0          532 - -

       14,074UDHAY
SHARDA

974        1,40380 101812425799 N.A.
       11,691             6       11,691UDHAY

SHARDA
-

       11,691
            0          429 - -

        4,802YOGENDRA
PRATAP

359          51781 101756585555 N.A.
        4,309            19        4,309YOGENDRA

PRATAP
-

        4,309
            0          158 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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